The Rhode Island June 2022
Department of State Lobbying Firm Activities Report

Filed date: Jul 14, 2022 04:48 AM
Contact Information

Name: MARSHALL & ASSOCIATES Phone: 4016837503

Address: 255 Promenade Street, #513A
Email: mrshassoc@aol.com Providence,RI

02908

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Budget

Developmentally Disabled

Supplemental Budget




Reported Bills:

H7100

H7637

H8103

H8112

H8217

$2007

§2221

$2230

§2242

S2311

$2407

$2528



$2529

$2530

S$2546

$2597

52648

52882

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



